
 

Lexington Public Schools 
English Language Education Staff 

Translate       Traducir      Tradurre       Traduire       翻訳する       అనువదించు       Çevirmek       翻译 
翻譯       يترجم      번역하다      Переводить     Traduzir      अनवुाद      לתרגם      Tradui 

 

Bowman 

■​ Katherine Gerlich - phone: (781) 861-2500                             ​
email: kgerlich@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Erin Snyder - phone: (781) 861-2500                                   ​
Email: ersnyder@lexingtonma.org 

 

Bridge 

■​ Michael Plamondon - phone: (781) 861-2510                                
email: mplamondon@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Deirdre Schadler - phone: (781) 861-2510                               
email: dschadler@lexingtonma.org                          

 

Estabrook 

■​ Rebecca Ault - phone: (781) 861-2520                                    ​
email: raultrault@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Kathryn Bourret - phone: (781) 861-2520                                ​
email: kbourret@lexingtonma.org 

 

 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kG2vfGD6CfwkDGZEwuQQL0ocoddKTz3Qr5-mQ0A6r6Y/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1YpySo6CpQUXvuM1azZVXQvXY6HQIAQNbhgtVcQW66Os/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/10iNKUy77JkVWLDWrlPEewU5c7BnQsE9BBJYprfO6Cyg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1aBVRCjZ5YZ-Ny1fmpDGkv0w3uW1pdU3D7ZyjQJnUAy4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1YgYvbq1veprcJY7edhd2ihTGqrivtgwLmshaGQZvoWU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1b3C_kUxc5BmGNjj0dG7_GyrJ7ipi0l1x-vi0X9wNcxc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1yRyKSDRFJM7R_3s_KIv-fDN6Rl-yBWff7P6SWeGq5Og/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1igYRMQDaXmQurKZdDotgmfZb07RF2K7_p41_24RXJNE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/16s48fd5esGOj9dUDstakYd3EiB-FzGlQ4hgFph_dOtU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1921Ly7aCS_1AhmcxGvwqnsHl-NLPZWbZ0n7sdar3Ass/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MzfCOYIeWm958wnndIN4CD9McZ3yDdpzCOqi4EZI-SA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1KP3nzOIA7rGtEGlbCDLzZ50TlOAdLr5m28oQbp4lYz0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1w23L2ZV0ah9by7_tI5WRVunIGB9fO6tlUljmby_7jno/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lw4x91GUt-23HYfqC3hMXnD_TdZvufJs3pZmepfCtmw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Y4bsf-PKec24jsjuFGRIA2NV2GYwcWSf2QfR7SwIDLY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZrRLlNvIa2nNrNP9yrp-AqmyPapxfrcxCkqzNc2bm8E/edit?usp=sharing
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mailto:raultrault@lexingtonma.org
mailto:kbourret@lexingtonma.org


 

Fiske 

■​ Erica Lawrence - phone: (781) 541-5001                                 ​
email: elawrence@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Catherine Murphy - phone: (781) 541-5001                             ​
email: camurphy@lexingtonma.org 

 

Harrington 

■​ Michelle Costa - phone: (781) 860-0012                                  ​
email: mcosta@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Lisa Manzelli - phone: (781) 860-0012​
email: lmanzelli@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Mariana Pradas-Sullivan - phone: (781) 860-0012                ​
email: mpradassullivan@lexingtonma.org 

 

Hastings 

■​ Yuiko Shimazu - phone: (781) 860-5800                                 ​
email: yshimazu@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Meghan Teed - phone: (781) 860-5800                                   ​
email: mteed@lexingtonma.org 

 

Clarke 

■​ Laura Davidian - phone: (781) 861-2450                             ​
email: ldavidian@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Vanessa Wilson - phone: (781) 861-2450                                 ​
email: vwilson@lexingtonma.org 
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​

​

Diamond  

■​ Carol Bennett-Dessureau - phone: (781) 861-2460                      
email: cbennettdessureau@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Caroline Hine - phone: (781) 861-2460                                 ​
email:  chine@lexingtonma.org  

■​ Dr. Lonamae Shand - phone: (781) 861-2460                              ​
email: lshand@lexingtonma.org 

 

Lexington Children's Place 

■​ Wendy Ditmars - phone: (781) 860-5823                             ​
email: wditmars@lexingtonma.org 

 

Lexington High School 

■​ Barbara Adolph - phone: (781) 861-2320                                ​
email: badolph@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Dr. Emirjona Haxhimihali - phone: (781) 861-2320                        
email: ehaxhimihali@lexingtonma.org 

■​ Leah Travers - phone: (781) 861-2320                                 ​
email: ltravers@lexingtonma.org 
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